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CARDAMOM PLANTERS’ ASSOCIATION COLLEGE
(Re-accredited with ‘B Grade by NAAC)
Pankajam Nagar, Bodinayakanur - 625 513.

You are cordially invited to the

Inauguration of

READERS’ CLUB

on
July 20,2018

at Subburaj Memorial A/C Hall

Dr. T. RAJAKUMARAN, Ph.D.,
Principal i/c
Presides

Prof. N. SUKUMARAN, M.A., M.Phil,, B.Ed,,

Former Associate Professor of English
CPA College
Guest of Honour

Organized by
Department of Library




11.00 AM

11.05 AM

11.15 AM

11.25 AM

11.35 AM

12.15 PM

12.45 PM

Programme

Prayer

Welcome Address
Mrs. G. MANGAI
Librarian

Chief Guest Introduction
Mrs. K. NITHIYANANDAKUMARI .

Assistant Professor
Department of Computer Science

Presidential Address
Dr. T. RAJAKUMARAN

Principal i/c

Keynote Address
Prof. N. SUKUMARAN, M.A., M.Phil., B.Ed.,

Former Associate Professor of English
CPA College

Book Reviews by Students

Vote of Thanks

Dr. A. ALAMELU
Assistant Professor
Department of Tamil

National Anthem
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