CARDAMOM PLANTERS' ASSOCIATION COLLEGE



(Re-accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC) Pankajam Nagar, Bodinayakanur - 625 513.

You are cordially invited to the Inauguration of

READERS' CLUB

on

July 20, 2018 at Subburaj Memorial A/C Hall

Dr. T. RAJAKUMARAN, Ph.D., Principal i/c Presides

Prof. N. SUKUMARAN, M.A., M.Phil., B.Ed., Former Associate Professor of English CPA College Guest of Honour

Organized by

Department of Library

Programme

11.00 AM	;	Prayer
11.05 AM	:	Welcome Address Mrs. G. MANGAI Librarian
11.15 AM		Chief Guest Introduction Mrs. K. NITHIYANANDAKUMARI Assistant Professor Department of Computer Science
11.25 AM	:	Presidential Address Dr. T. RAJAKUMARAN Principal i/c
11.35 AM	:	Keynote Address Prof. N. SUKUMARAN, M.A., M.Phil., B.Ed. Former Associate Professor of English CPA College
12.15 PM	:	Book Reviews by Students
12.45 PM	:	Vote of Thanks Dr. A. ALAMELU Assistant Professor Department of Tamil
12.50 PM	:	National Anthem